
City of Mt. Juliet 
2024-2025 Community Grants

Approved Approved Requested Submitted for

FY 22/23 FY 23/24 FY 24/25 Approval

44800-720 Mt. Juliet Library $156,000.00 $156,000.00 $156,000.00 $156,000.00

Subtotal $156,000.00 $156,000.00 $156,000.00 $156,000.00

44300-753 15th Judicial District Child Advocacy Center $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $1,500.00

44300-727 Big Brothers $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,500.00

44300-735 Challenger League $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $8,000.00 $7,500.00

44300-722 Chamber of Commerce $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $11,500.00 $6,000.00

44300-752 Charis Health Center $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $10,000.00 $7,200.00

44300-768 Drug Free Wilson Co $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,089.00 $2,000.00

44300-760 Easterseals (formerly Prospect) $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

44300-724 Empower Me Day Camp $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00

44300-771 Green Hill Hawks Youth Sports Program $9,000.00 $25,000.00 $9,300.00

44300-761 Lantern Lane Farms $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $14,500.00 $5,000.00

44300-744 Leadership Wilson - Youth Program $771.19 $750.00 $1,500.00 $750.00

44300-731 Mid-Cumberland (Agency Dues) $2,603.81 $2,603.81 $4,321.79 $2,604.00

44300-730 Mid-Cumberland Meals On Wheels $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,000.00

44300-736 Mid-Cumberland Young Marines $500.00 $500.00 $600.00 $500.00

44300-726 Mt. Juliet Help Center $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $10,000.00 $5,500.00

44300-732 Mt. Juliet League - Baseball/Softball & Improvements $66,925.00 $73,125.00 $78,000.00 $73,425.00

44300-751 Mt. Juliet Police Explorers - Post 465 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

44300-734 Mt. Juliet Youth Football & Cheerleading $22,500.00 $20,750.00 $22,500.00 $20,500.00

44300-764 Rehab 23 $2,250.00 $2,250.00 $2,500.00 $2,250.00

44300-750 Restoration Community Outreach $750.00 $750.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

44300-720 Senior Citizens Center $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $15,000.00

44300-763 TN Small Business Development Center @ VSCC $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

44300-769 Tri-Star Volleyball $5,000.00 $15,525.00 $14,875.00 $14,875.00

44300-733 West Wilson Basketball $30,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,300.00

44300-740 Wilson Books from Birth $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

44300-767 Wilson Co. Community Help Center $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,000.00

44300-747 Wilson County CASA $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00

44300-719 Wilson Rides $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,810.00 $4,000.00

Compassionate Hands $5,000.00 $250.00

Veterans BBQ Camp $4,000.00 $250.00

The Transit Alliance of Middle TN $1,000.00 $250.00

Total $212,000.00 $242,953.81 $333,195.79 $242,954.00

44300-254 RTA (Communter Rail) $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

Grand Total $398,000.00 $428,953.81 $519,195.79 $428,954.00


